DMSO MSRR Board of Directors Meeting

13 and 14 November 2000

Attendance Roster

Name
Organization
E-Mail
Commercial
DSN

DiPlacido, Cathy


AFAMS/OPD
cathy.diplacido@afams.af.mil

(407) 208-5756
970-5756

Rohlfing, Bob


AFAMS/OPD
robert.rohlfing@afams.af.mil

(407) 208-5769
970-5769

Bjorkman, LtCol Eileen


DMSO
eileen.bjorkman@dmso.mil

(703) 824-3441


Misch, Gary


DMSO
gl@msiac.dmso.mil

(703) 933-3327


Dean, Keith
DSC
keith.dean@osd.pentagon.mil

(703) 607-0596
327-0596

Acosta, Luis


DIA
luis_acosta@jsims.mil

(407) 384-5580


Wharton, Wanda


AMSO
wanda.wharton@hqda.army.mil

(703) 601-0013

x48
329-0013

x48

Bang, Carl


BMDO/JNTF/

BMDSSC
carl.bang-contractor@jntf.osd.mil

(719) 567-8981
560-8981

McClellan, Tammie


IST
tmcclell@ist.ucf.edu
(407) 658-5081


Bishop, John


IST
john.bishop@afams.af.mil

(407) 208-5734
970-5734

Valenzuela, Frank


SPAWAR 06
valenzue@spawar.navy.mil
(858) 537-0190
577-0190



Moore, John S.


NAVMSMO
moore.john@hq.navy.mil

(703) 601-1498
329-1498

